
Hello smARTphone

PERFORMANCE

CPU 
Qualcomm® Snapdragon™ 7s Gen 2 

OS 
Android™ 14

Memory 
8GB; 12GB LPDDR4X

Storage 
128GB; 256GB; 512GB built-in;
UFS 2.2

DESIGN
Dimensions
161.9 x 73.1 x 7.9mm

Weight
174.9g

Water protection
IP68 water protection

Colors
Forest Blue - PMMA; 
Hot Pink - Vegan Suede;
Marshmallow Blue - Vegan Leather

CAMERAS
Main Rear Camera 
50MP (f/1.88; 1.0μm) | All-Pixel Focus | Ultra Pixel Technology for 2.0μm l 
Optical Image Stabilization (OIS)

Camera 2
13MP (f/2.2; 1.12μm) | 120° ultra-wide angle |
Macro Vision

Front Camera
32MP (f/2.45, 0.7μm) | Quad Pixel Technology for 1.4μm

VIDEO CAPTURE

Rear Main Camera:  
UHD (30fps);
FHD (60/30fps)
Slow motion: FHD (120fps); HD (240fps)

Rear Ultra-wide/Macro Camera: 
UHD (30fps)



Hello smARTphone

  DISPLAY
6.7" pOLED Endless Edge Display

BATTERY/CHARGING
Battery
5000mAh

Charging
Over 30 hours of battery life

AUDIO
Speakers: Stereo speakers; Dolby Atmos®

Microphones: 2 

CONNECTIVITY

Wi-Fi 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac
2.4 GHz + 5 GHz

USB Type-C port (USB 2.0)

Bluetooth Bluetooth® 5.2

NETWORK BANDS

[EMEA+AP]
2G: GSM band 2/3/5/8
3G: WCDMA band 1/2/5/8
4G: LTE band 1/2/3/5/7/8/18/19/20/26/28/32/38/40/41/42/71
5G: n1/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/n26/n28/n38/n40/n41/n77/n78

[India only]
2G: GSM band 2/3/5/8
3G: WCDMA band 1/2/5/8
4G: LTE band 1/2/3/5/7/8/18/19/20/26/28/32/38/40/41/42
5G: n1/n3/n5/n7/n8/n20/n26/n28/n38/n40/n41/n77/n78

OTHER
In box accessories 
[select countries] TurboPower™ 68W charger;
USB Type-C cable;
Guides;
SIM tool;
[select countries] Protective cover

NFC: Yes
FM Radio: No
Sim Card: Dual SIM (1 Nano SIM or eSIM)

Location Services: GPS; A-GPS; Glonass; Galileo; Beidou; QZSS

Sensors: Proximity Sensor; Ambient Light Sensor; Accelerometer; Gyroscope; Sar sensor; Sensor Hub; E-Compass


